MARATONA STAFFETTA TROFEO ATAC 2014

ROMA 18 Ottobre 2014

www.mariomoretti.it
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1° 1 A |[LBM SPORT TEAM 2:27:36 0:28:45 | 0:31:40 0:31:06 0:28:09 0:27:56 0:28:45 | 1:00:25 | 1:31:31 | 1:59:40 | 2:27:36
2° 6 B |VITAMINA RUNNING 2:40:27 0:33:01 | 0:32:05 0:33:20 0:32:16 0:29:45 0.33.01 | 1:05:06 | 1:38:26 | 2:10:42 | 2.40.27
3° 3 A |OSO OLD STAR OSTIA 2:43:56 0:30:45 | 0:30:39 0:34:15 0:35:02 0:33:15 0.30.45 | 1:01:24 | 1:35:39 | 2:10:41 | 2.43.56
4° 2 A |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 2:45:41 0:29:25 | 0:33:53 0:35:45 0:35:37 0:31:01 00:29:25| 1:03:18 | 1:39:03 | 2:14:40 | 02:45:41
5° 188 | A |ATL. MONTE MARIO 2:48:14 0:30:29 | 0:33:26 0:37:35 0:34:25 0:32:19 0.30.29 | 1:03:55 | 1:41:30 | 2:15:55 | 2.48.14
6° | 10 | A |GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATLETICA 2:48:43 0:39:05 | 0:32:14 0:33:14 0:32:44 0:31:26 0.39.05 | 1:11:19 | 1:44:33 | 2:17:17 | 2.48.43
7° | 70 | A |ATL. VILLA DE SANCTIS 2:51:00 0:32:16 | 0:31:41 0:35:01 0:38:28 0:33:34 0.32.16 | 1:03:57 | 1:38:58 | 2:17:26 | 2.51.00
8° 5 A [RUNNING EVOLUTION 2:52:58 0:34:07 | 0:34:53 0:34:45 0:34:54 0:34:19 0.34.07 | 1:09:00 | 1:43:45 | 2:18:39 | 2.52.58
9° 7 A |ATL. LA SBARRA 2:53:16 0:34:47 | 0:31:30 0:38:02 0:33:33 0:35:24 0.34.47 | 1:06:17 | 1:44:19 | 2:17:52 | 2.53.16
10° | 38| A |PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA 2:57:03 0:29:46 | 0:31:11 0:43:39 0:36:45 0:35:42 0.29.46 | 1:00:57 | 1:44:36 | 2:21:21 | 2.57.03
11° |1 94 | A |RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 2:57:05 0:34:40 | 0:31:42 0:42:19 0:34:18 0:34:06 0.34.40 | 1:06:22 | 1:48:41 | 2:22:59 | 2.57.05
12° | 28 B |CAT SPORT 2:57:38 0:34:17 | 0:34:08 0:40:56 0:34:09 0:34:08 0.34.17 | 1:08:25 | 1:49:21 | 2:23:30 | 2.57.38
13° | 22| A |GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATLETICA 2:58:54 0:37:45 | 0:35:32 0:34:06 0:35:57 0:35:34 00:37:45| 1:13:17 | 1:47:23 | 2:23:20 | 02:58:54
14° | 33 B |VITAMINA RUNNING 2:58:58 0:34:01 | 0:34:31 0:36:07 0:37:04 0:37:15 0.34.01 | 1:08:32 | 1:44:39 | 2:21:43 | 2.58.58
15° | 11 | A |PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 2:59:14 0:35:17 | 0:33:44 0:41:20 0:35:14 0:33:39 0.35.17 | 1:09:01 | 1:50:21 | 2:25:35 | 2.59.14
16° | 59 [ A |ATLETICA TUSCULUM 3:01:20 0:32:54 | 0:38:39 0:39:21 0:34:27 0:35:59 0.32.54 | 1:11:33 | 1:50:54 | 2:25:21 | 3.01.20
17° |1 94 | A |RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA 3:01:49 0:35:25 | 0:30:41 0:42:59 0:36:21 0:36:23 0.35.25 | 1:06:06 | 1:49:05 | 2:25:26 | 3.01.49
18°1 98 | A |SANTA MARINELLA RUNNER 3:03:.04 0:37:41 | 0:39:46 0:35:04 0:36:44 0:33:49 0.37.41 | 1:17:27 | 1:52:31 | 2:29:15 | 3.03.04
19°| 61| A |ATLETICA TUSCULUM 3:05:33 0:32:56 | 0:38:03 0:40:57 0:37:40 0:35:57 0.32.56 | 1:10:59 | 1:51:56 | 2:29:36 | 3.05.33
20°1 30| A [OSO OLD STAR OSTIA 3:05:42 0:36:17 | 0:36:49 0:38:44 0:38:47 0:35:05 0.36.17 | 1:13:06 | 1:51:50 | 2:30:37 | 3.05.42
21°| 8 A |[OLIMPIA 2004 3:06:04 0:38:32 | 0:34:27 0:41:13 0:37:22 0:34:30 0.38.32 | 1:12:59 | 1:54:12 | 2:31:34 | 3.06.04
22° 1 64| A |ALMAVIVA RUNNERS 3:06:15 0:34:52 | 0:37:44 0:40:50 0:38:07 0:34:42 0.34.52 | 1:12:36 | 1:53:26 | 2:31:33 | 3.06.15
23° | 26 B |ATL. LA SBARRA 3:06:41 0:37:01 | 0:37:00 0:37:25 0:38:02 0:37:13 0.37.01 | 1:14:01 | 1:51:26 | 2:29:28 | 3.06.41
24° | 75 D |DOP. ATAC MARATHON CLUB 3:06:54 0:31:58 | 0:42:33 0:36:27 0:38:49 0:37:07 0.31.58 | 1:14:31 | 1:50:58 | 2:29:47 | 3.06.54
25°1 12| A [PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 3:09:04 0:35:22 | 0:37:21 0:39:16 0:40:42 0:36:23 0.35.22 | 1:12:43 | 1:51:59 | 2:32:41 | 3.09.04
26° | 92 B |[NATURALMENTE CASTELNUOVO 3:09:41 0:37:34 | 0:33:58 0:36:30 0:40:16 0:41:23 0.37.34 | 1:11:32 | 1:48:02 | 2:28:18 | 3.09.41
27° |1 71| A |ATL. VILLA DE SANCTIS 3:11:22 0:38:14 | 0:34:07 0:37:29 0:41:42 0:39:50 0.38.14 | 1:12:21 | 1:49:50 | 2:31:32 | 3.11.22
28°1 36| A [MARATHON CLUB ROMA 3:11:26 0:36:57 | 0:35:32 0:37:00 0:45:38 0:36:19 0.36.57 | 1:12:29 | 1:49:29 | 2:35:07 | 3.11.26
29° | 34 | B |[RUNFORFUM 3:12:58 0:40:56 | 0:39:39 0:39:17 0:38:39 0:34:27 0.40.56 | 1:20:35 | 1:59:52 | 2:38:31 | 3.12.58
30° | 49 B |ALBATROS ROMA 3:16:08 0:37:26 | 0:39:22 0:43:38 0:37:50 0:37:52 0.37.26 | 1:16:48 | 2:00:26 | 2:38:16 | 3.16.08
31°| 74| D [DOP. ATAC MARATHON CLUB 3:16:46 0:39:10 | 0:41:16 0:37:42 0:41:39 0:36:59 0.39.10 | 1:20:26 | 1:58:08 | 2:39:47 | 3.16.46
32°1 39| A |[PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA 3:18:28 0:37:00 | 0:34:25 0:46:51 0:38:51 0:41:21 0.37.00 | 1:11:25 | 1:58:16 | 2:37:07 | 3.18.28
33° 1 89| A [JUVENIA RUNNERS 3:19:52 0:35:12 | 0:40:24 0:41:05 0:42:35 0:40:36 0.35.12 | 1:15:36 | 1:56:41 | 2:39:16 | 3.19.52
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MEZZA MARATONA A STAFFETTA
ALMAVIVA RUNNERS

MEZZA MARATONA A STAFFETTA
SANTA MARINELLA RUNNER
ATL. MONTE MARIO
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
DOP. ATAC MARATHON CLUB
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATLETICA
ATLETICA TUSCULUM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA
ATL. ROMA ACQUACETOSA
ASD VILLA ADA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATL. VILLA DE SANCTIS
ATLETICA TUSCULUM
RUNNING EVOLUTION
OLIMPIA 2004

RUNFORFUM

MAGGIORE FITNESS
ATLETICA TUSCULUM
RUNNING EVOLUTION
FORREST GUMP

MAGGIORE FITNESS
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
JUVENIA RUNNERS

ATL. LA SBARRA

TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA
ATLETICA TUSCULUM
ATLETICA TUSCULUM
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
EUROPEAN WALKING TEAM
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
ALMAVIVA RUNNERS

CAT SPORT

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
VILLA ADA GREEN RUNNER
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA

ASD ENEA

RUNNING EVOLUTION

3:20:36
3:20:53
3:21:43
3:24:41
3:24:54
3:25:19
3:27:23
3:28:36
3:30:03
3:30:24
3:30:29
3:31:19
3:32:09
3:33:20
3:33:30
3:33:59
3:35:06
3:35:52
3:36:08
3:36:27
3:37:25
3:38:04
3:38:07
3:38:42
3:38:42
3:39:57
3:40:21
3:40:50
3:41:24
3:41:54
3:42:06
3:42:08
3:42:36
3:43:53
3:44:56
3:45:11
3:45:41
3:47:05
3:48:02
3:49:45
3:50:36
3:51:08
3:52:46
3:54:30

0:37:08
0:36:59
0:39:06
0:39:46
0:41:34
0:35:58
0:46:45
0:42:20
0:39:28
0:48:46
0:38:33
0:47:21
0:41:20
0:46:01
0:35:15
0:44:38
0:41:13
0:41:22
0:36:55
0:39:48
0:46:44
0:34:.01
0:41:05
0:40:07
0:46:41
0:42:31
0:48:06
0:38:42
0:42:01
0:41:25
0:41:30
0:42:47
0:40:19
0:39:44
0:42:00
0:44:50
0:40:54
0:37:22
0:52:22
0:38:10
0:41:15
0.36.18
0:45:43
0:45:31

0:36:46
0:38:30
0:48:03
0:45:44
0:41:44
0:40:03
0:36:34
0:43:19
0:37:13
0:38:53
0:39:04
0:38:20
0:39:58
0:50:03
0:42:40
0:42:09
0:40:43
0:39:03
0:40:40
0:50:21
0:41:49
0:46:20
0:38:06
0:44:26
0:39:37
0:46:17
0:43:52
0:37:51
0:45:32
0:40:14
0:41:51
0:44:43
0:46:05
0:42:23
0:45:06
0:44:46
0:42:35
0:45:12
0:45:38
0:40:24
0:46:51
0.51.42
0:45:07
0:42:04

0:37:44
0:46:34
0:31:58
0:38:13
0:36:31
0:43:28
0:43:03
0:44:44
0:45:31
0:40:33
0:47:48
0:43:54
0:45:16
0:31:25
0:42:39
0:45:32
0:41:39
0:50:09
0:39:26
0:41:44
0:43:54
0:43:27
0:51:06
0:39:05
0:48:22
0:45:54
0:43:51
1:00:09
0:46:06
0:38:15
0:42:28
0:45:29
0:48:58
0:48:08
0:49:33
0:52:31
0:45:20
0:52:54
0:39:16
0:47:50
0:49:52
0.47.33
0:58:02
0:54:36

0:52:59
0:42:12
0:43:24
0:41:35
0:47:57
0:41:39
0:40:23
0:36:08
0:40:54
0:41:19
0:38:23
0:37:38
0:42:21
0:50:59
0:46:26
0:43:53
0:43:49
0:42:04
0:46:05
0:41:03
0:42:41
0:46:57
0:50:23
0:50:53
0:42:26
0:43:17
0:42:59
0:43:31
0:47:27
0:59:39
0:53:45
0:45:04
0:42:05
0:52:32
0:43:55
0:43:09
0:42:24
0:46:52
0:42:21
1:03:01
0:49:06
0.45.55
0:40:31
0:41:44

0:35:59
0:36:38
0:39:12
0:39:23
0:37:08
0:44:11
0:40:38
0:42:05
0:46:57
0:40:53
0:46:41
0:44:06
0:43:14
0:34:52
0:46:30
0:37:47
0:47:42
0:43:14
0:53:02
0:43:31
0:42:17
0:47:19
0:37:27
0:44:11
0:41:36
0:41:58
0:41:33
0:40:37
0:40:18
0:42:21
0:42:32
0:44:05
0:45:09
0:41:06
0:44:22
0:39:55
0:54:28
0:44:45
0:48:25
0:40:20
0:43:32
0.49.40
0:43:23
0:50:35

0.37.08
0.36.59
0.39.06
0.39.46
0.41.34
0.35.58
0.46.45
0.42.20
0.39.28
0.48.46
0.38.33
0.47.21
0.41.20
0.46.01
0.35.15
0.44.38
0.41.13
0.41.22
0.36.55
0.39.48
0.46.44
0.34.01
0.41.05
0.40.07
0.46.41
0.42.31
0.48.06
0.38.42
0.42.01
0.41.25
0.41.30
0.42.47
0.40.19
0.39.44
0.42.00
0.44.50
0.40.54
0.37.22
0.52.22
0.38.10
0.41.15
0:36:18
0.45.43
0.45.31

1:13:54
1:15:29
1:27:09
1:25:30
1:23:18
1:16:01
1:23:19
1:25:39
1:16:41
1:27:39
1:17:37
1:25:41
1:21:18
1:36:04
1:17:55
1:26:47
1:21:56
1:20:25
1:17:35
1:30:09
1:28:33
1:20:21
1:19:11
1:24:33
1:26:18
1:28:48
1:31:58
1:16:33
1:27:33
1:21:39
1:23:21
1:27:30
1:26:24
1:22:07
1:27:06
1:29:36
1:23:29
1:22:34
1:38:00
1:18:34
1:28:06
1:28:00
1:30:50
1:27:35

1:51:38
2:02:03
1:59:07
2:03:43
1:59:49
1:59:29
2:06:22
2:10:23
2:02:12
2:08:12
2:05:25
2:09:35
2:06:34
2:07:29
2:00:34
2:12:19
2:03:35
2:10:34
1:57:01
2:11:53
2:12:27
2:03:48
2:10:17
2:03:38
2:14:40
2:14:42
2:15:49
2:16:42
2:13:39
1:59:54
2:05:49
2:12:59
2:15:22
2:10:15
2:16:39
2:22:07
2:08:49
2:15:28
2:17:16
2:06:24
2:17:58
2:15:33
2:28:52
2:22:11

2:44:37
2:44:15
2:42:31
2:45:18
2:47:46
2:41:08
2:46:45
2:46:31
2:43:06
2:49:31
2:43:48
2:47:13
2:48:55
2:58:28
2:47:00
2:56:12
2:47:24
2:52:38
2:43:06
2:52:56
2:55:08
2:50:45
3:00:40
2:54:31
2:57:06
2:57:59
2:58:48
3:00:13
3:01:06
2:59:33
2:59:34
2:58:03
2:57:27
3:02:47
3:00:34
3:05:16
2:51:13
3:02:20
2:59:37
3:09:25
3:07:04
3:01:28
3:09:23
3:03:55

3.20.36
3.20.53
3.21.43
3.24.41
3.24.54
3.25.19
3.27.23
3.28.36
3.30.03
3.30.24
3.30.29
3.31.19
3.32.09
3.33.20
3.33.30
3.33.59
3.35.06
3.35.52
3.36.08
3.36.27
3.37.25
3.38.04
3.38.07
3.38.42
3.38.42
3.39.57
3.40.21
3.40.50
3.41.24
3.41.54
3.42.06
3.42.08
3.42.36
3.43.53
3.44.56
3.45.11
3.45.41
3.47.05
3.48.02
3.49.45
3.50.36
3.51.08
3.52.46
3.54.30
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ALBATROS ROMA

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
ALMAVIVA RUNNERS
NATURALMENTE CASTELNUOVO
SANTA MARINELLA RUNNER
ASD ENEA

ASD ENEA

GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATLETICA
AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA

ASD ENEA

ALMAVIVA RUNNERS
FORREST GUMP

MARATHON CLUB ROMA
RUNNING EVOLUTION
OLIMPIA 2004

ATL. LA SBARRA

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
FORREST GUMP

FORREST GUMP

FORREST GUMP

ATLETICA NEPI

ATLETICA NEPI

3:55:47
3:56:16
3:57:32
3:58:28
3:59:10
3:59:52
4:00:28
4:01:21
4:02:28
4:04:42
4:05:09
4:05:40
4:15:08
4:16:52
4:17:22
Squalifica
Fuori tempo
Fuori tempo
ritirato
ritirato
ritirato
ritirato
ritirato

0.51.16
0:52:19
0:39:39
0:52:01
0:43:15
0:47:43
0:56:56
0:47:37
0.40.59
0:48:04
0:44:47
0:37:44
0:50:15
0:41:24
0:46:38
0:37:06
0:51:30
1:05:02
0:57:25
0:42:41
0:58:35
0:38:04
0:39:01

0.43.29
0:49:09
0:48:04
0:50:02
0:52:24
0:41:06
0:48:30
0:45:43
0.43.36
0:39:24
0:50:07
0:43:02
0:38:26
1:00:53
0:48:29
0:38:02
0:49:01
0:55:51
0:53:24
0:41:10
0:50:03
ritirato
ritirato

0.47.32
0:45:35
0:55:03
0:45:33
0:44:.07
1:09:31
0:49:31
0:54:27
0.58.11
0:54:46
0:53:35
0:48:57
1:11:16
0:54:21
0:52:36
0:40:20
0:49:49
1:09:18
0:58:47
1:05:04
0:48:29
ritirato
ritirato

0.50.39
0:42:05
0:45:56
0:46:37
0:58:06
0:40:15
0:42:49
0:39:52
0.49.11
0:38:31
1:00:16
1:05:01
0:52:17
0:56:38
0:57:54
0:38:15
1:00:38
0:52:26
0:39:51
0:38:45
ritirato
ritirato
ritirato

0.42.51
0:47.08
0:48:50
0:44:15
0:41:18
0:41:17
0:42:42
0:53:42
0.50.31
1:03:57
0:36:24
0:50:56
0:42:54
0:43:36
0:51:45
0:38:06
1:07:16
0:37:23
ritirato
ritirato
ritirato
ritirato
ritirato

0:51:16
0.52.19
0.39.39
0.52.01
0.43.15
0.47.43
0.56.56
0.47.37
0:40:59
0.48.04
0.44.47
0.37.44
0.50.15
0.41.24
0.46.38
00:37:06
0.51.30
1.05.02
0.57.25
0.42.41
0.58.35
0.38.04
0.39.01

1:34:45
1:41:28
1:27:43
1:42:03
1:35:39
1:28:49
1:45:26
1:33:20
1:24:35
1:27:28
1:34:54
1:20:46
1:28:41
1:42:17
1:35:07
1:15:08
1:40:31
2:00:53
1:50:49
1:23:51
1:48:38
ritirato
ritirato

2:22:17
2:27:03
2:22:46
2:27:36
2:19:46
2:38:20
2:34:57
2:27:47
2:22:46
2:22:14
2:28:29
2:09:43
2:39:57
2:36:38
2:27:43
1:55:28
2:30:20
3:10:11
2:49:36
2:28:55
2:37.07
ritirato
ritirato

3:12:56
3:09:08
3:08:42
3:14:13
3:17:52
3:18:35
3:17:46
3:07:39
3:11:57
3:00:45
3:28:45
3:14:44
3:32:14
3:33:16
3:25:37
2:33:43
3:30:58
4:02:37
3:29:27
3:07:40
ritirato
ritirato
ritirato

3:55:47
3.56.16
3.57.32
3.58.28
3.59.10
3.59.52
4.00.28
4.01.21
4:02:28
4.04.42
4.05.09
4.05.40
4.15.08
4.16.52
4:17:22
03:11:49
4.38.14
4.40.00
ritirato
ritirato
ritirato
ritirato
ritirato




CLASSIFICA OPEN 2014
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2° | 6 | B |VITAMINA RUNNING 2:40:27 | 0:33:01 | 0:32:05 | 0:33:20 0:32:16 0:29:45 | 0.33.01 | 1:05:06 | 1:38:26 | 2:10:42 | 2.40.27
12°| 28 | B |CAT SPORT 2:57:38 | 0:34:17 | 0:34:08 | 0:40:56 0:34:09 0:34:08 | 0.34.17 | 1:08:25 | 1:49:21 | 2:23:30 | 2.57.38
14° | 33| B |VITAMINA RUNNING 2:58:58 | 0:34:01 | 0:34:31 | 0:36:07 0:37:04 0:37:15 | 0.34.01 | 1:08:32 | 1:44:39 | 2:21:43 | 2.58.58
23°| 26 | B |ATL.LA SBARRA 3:06:41 | 0:37:01 | 0:37:00 | 0:37:25 0:38:02 0:37:13 | 0.37.01 | 1:14:01 | 1:51:26 | 2:29:28 | 3.06.41
26°| 92| B [NATURALMENTE CASTELNUOVO 3:09:41 | 0:37:34 | 0:33:58 | 0:36:30 0:40:16 0:41:23 | 0.37.34 | 1:11:32 | 1:48:02 | 2:28:18 | 3.09.41
29° [ 34 | B |[RUNFORFUM 3:12:58 | 0:40:56 | 0:39:39 | 0:39:17 0:38:39 0:34:27 | 0.40.56 | 1:20:35 | 1:59:52 | 2:38:31 | 3.12.58
30° | 49 | B [ALBATROS ROMA 3:16:08 | 0:37:26 | 0:39:22 | 0:43:38 0:37:50 0:37:52 | 0.37.26 | 1:16:48 | 2:00:26 | 2:38:16 | 3.16.08
46° | 69 | B |ATL. ROMA ACQUACETOSA 3:33:20 | 0:46:01 | 0:50:03 | 0:31:25 0:50:59 0:34:52 | 0.46.01 | 1:36:04 | 2:07:29 | 2:58:28 | 3.33.20
52° | 35| B [RUNFORFUM 3:37:25 | 0:46:44 | 0:41:49 | 04354 | 0:42:41 0:42:17 | 0.46.44 | 1:28:33 | 2:12:27 | 2:55:08 | 3.37.25
57° | 51 | B |MAGGIORE FITNESS 3:39:57 | 0:42:31 | 0:46:17 | 0:45:54 | 0:43:17 0:41:58 | 0.42.31 | 1:28:48 | 2:14:42 | 2:57:59 | 3.39.57
65° | 37 | B |EUROPEAN WALKING TEAM 3:44:56 | 0:42:00 | 0:45:06 | 0:49:33 0:43:55 0:44:22 | 0.42.00 | 1:27:06 | 2:16:39 | 3:00:34 | 3.44.56
76° | 43| B |PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA 3:56:16 | 0:52:19 | 0:49:09 | 0:45:35 0:42:05 0:47:08 | 0.52.19 | 1:41:28 | 2:27:03 | 3:09:08 | 3.56.16
78°| 91 | B [NATURALMENTE CASTELNUOVO 3:58:28 | 0:52:01 | 0:50:02 | 0:45:33 0:46:37 0:44:15 | 0.52.01 | 1:42:03 | 2:27:36 | 3:14:13 | 3.58.28
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24°| 75| D |DOP. ATAC MARATHON CLUB 3:06:54 | 0:31:58 | 0:42:33 | 0:36:27 0:38:49 0:37:07 | 0.31.58 | 1:14:31 | 1:50:58 | 2:29:47 | 3.06.54
31°| 74| D |DOP. ATAC MARATHON CLUB 3:16:46 | 0:39:10 | 0:41:16 | 0:37:42 0:41:39 0:36:59 | 0.39.10 | 1:20:26 | 1:58:08 | 2:39:47 | 3.16.46
39°| 76 | D |DOP. ATAC MARATHON CLUB 3:27:23 | 0:46:45 | 0:36:34 | 0:43:03 0:40:23 0:40:38 | 0.46.45 | 1:23:19 | 2:06:22 | 2:46:45 | 3.27.23




